Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
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5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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8th
9th
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11th
12th

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Men Elite(22-30)

Name Team

Tsalafoutas Grigorios Polygon Bikes

Panagitsas Athanasios

Agiomavritis Giorgos Aper bikes

Maragkos Nikos

Peker Emir Melik HasCrew

Tampakis Chralampos Polygon Hellas Racing Team
Tsantsanis Nikos-Rafail Polygon Hellas racing team

Karbounis Xristos
Ezcurra Taiganides Gabirel Overhaulic Bike Lab
Erik Esh

Round 1
Country Category Result pts Total

1st 500 500
ond 450 450
3rd 420 420
Ath 400 400
5th 390 390
6th 380 380
7th 370 370
8th 360 360
9th 350 350
10th 340 340

Kampaklis Nikolaos Chios MTB 11th 330 330
Karadimas Bill Karadimas Bikes 12th 320 320
Mathioudis Marios Chios mtb 13th 310 310
Santavas Aggelos West lesvos Mtb 14th 300 300
Men(31-38)
Round 1
Name Team Country Category Result pts Total
Tzanetis Stelios Periklis Training team-True wheels 1st 400 400
Zenetos Andreas Podilata Zenetos 2nd 350 350
Karadimas George Alfa cycling 3rd 320 320
Farakoukis Andreas 4th 300 300
Potamitis Dimitris Potamitis Meccanica YEAH 5th 290 290
Voursoukis Vasileios West lesvos team 6th 280 280
Avgeris Michalis 7th 270 270
Chatzelis Manos Lesvos Cycling Club 8th 260 260
Vaiopoulos Konstantinos Aper bikes 44 9th 250 250
Gkentsis Stratos Lesvos Cycling Club 10th 240 240
Katsifloros Phoebos Provatini 11th 230 230
Zotas Christos Provatini 12th 220 220
Masters(39-46)
Round 1

Name Team Country Category Result pts Total
Titirekis Lefteris West lesvos team 1st 400 400
Kontos Aggelos Panagiotis JoyRideTeam 2nd 350 350
Marselos Kostas Apeiros cycling team 3rd 320 320
Grozdanov Stoyan Riders United 4th 300 300
Zarkadas Thomas 5th 290 290



Pos

6th  Anagnostou Efstratios

7th
8th

9th Kouroumalis Kimon

10th

11th Kanellopoulos Dimitrios

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Name

Efkarpidis Lazaros
Mavrakos Babis

Titirekis Thodoris

Name

Vrachas Yannis
Georgopoulos George
Marantidis Chris

Linardos Yiannis Linardos

Moutsios Antonis
Mantziaris Zisis
Afendras Petros
Manoleas Christos
Kauffman Wilmer
Pashos Nikolas
Korkos Gerasimos

Name

Laskaridis Ignatios
Louragotis Marios
Moisis Nikolaos
Moisis Vasilis
Kamatsos Giorgos
Zotos Michalis
Elefterios Dalekos
Moschovis Dimitris
Erman Balkin

10th Tsirpos loannis
11th Hefendehl David
12th Spyropoulos Konstantinos RAIDERS OF THE LOST TRAIL

Team

Round 1

Country Category Result pts Total

Peatys Greece-Kassimatis Cycling

Cycleland

Rollingstoned/joyride
Potamitis Meccanica YEAH
WEST LESVOS MTB

IMBC, JoyRide

Under-21

Team

Kallithea mtb team

Polygon Ellas racing team

Kallithea mtb team

Peatys Greece - G.P.S Agriniou

Aper Bikes
Enduro only

JoyRideTeam

Veterans(47+)

Team

Lesvos Cycling Club

Lesvos Cycling Club
BFMF

Cycling Club Lesvos
Lesvos Cycling Club

Wuppertrails

Country Category

6th 280 280

7th 270 270

8th 260 260

9th 250 250

10th 240 240

11th 230 230
Round 1

Result pts Total

1st 400 400
ond 350 350
3rd 320 320
4h 300 300

5th 290 290
6th 280 280
7th 270 270
8th 260 260
9th 250 250
10th 240 240
11th 230 230
Round 1

Country Category Result pts Total

1st 300 300
2nd 250 250
3rd 220 220
4th 200 200
5th 190 190
6th 180 180
7th 170 170
8th 160 160
oth 150 150
10th 140 140
11th 130 130
12th 120 120



Women

Round 1
Pos Name Team Country Category Result pts Total
1st Katsarou Maria 1st 300 300
2nd Zaharieva Veneta  Riders United 2nd 250 250

3rd Airbender Catherine Erymanthios kafros 3rd 220 220



